Industrial Outdoor LoRa Gateway
RAK7249
Quick Start Guide
Step 1: Attach the antennas
First and foremost screw on the antennas. All 5 of them should be installed
(WiFi, LoRa, LTE on the top, and GPS on the bottom).

WisDevice Series
RAK7249
Order Information
Part Number Description
RAK7249-03-142 8 channel DIY Gateway with Cat 4 Cellular + GPS for EU868 region
RAK7249-04-141 8 channel DIY Gateway with Cat 4 Cellular + GPS for US915 region
RAK7249-13-142 Advanced version, 16 channel DIY Gateway with Cat 4 Cellular + GPS for EU868 region
RAK7249-14-141 Advanced version, 16 channel DIY Gateway with Cat 4 Cellular + GPS for US915 region
Wireless Standard  IEEE 802.11b/g/n
Wi-Fi Operating
Frequency
 ISM band: